
(‘23-’24) LRHS COACHES DIRECTORY

FALL
SPORT COACH EMAIL

CHEER Nicole DeCarlo ndecarlo@lakeland.k12.nj.us

CROSS COUNTRY Damiano Conforti dconforti@lakeland.k12.nj.us

FOOTBALL Ryan McCarney rmccarney@lakeland.k12.nj.us

FIELD HOCKEY Patricia Kebrdle pkebrdle@lakeland.k12.nj.us

BOYS SOCCER Scott Bosma sbosma@lakeland.k12.nj.us

GIRLS SOCCER Christopher Chouljian cchouljian@lakeland.k12.nj.us

GIRLS TENNIS Joseph Cervino jcervino@lakeland.k12.nj.us

GIRLS
VOLLEYBALL

Brian Phillips bphillips@lakeland.k12.nj.us

WINTER
SPORT COACH EMAIL

BOYS
BASKETBALL

Ryan McCarney rmccarney@lakeland.k12.nj.us

GIRLS
BASKETBALL

Brian Phillips bphillips@lakeland.k12.nj.us

BOWLING William Rubinstein wrubinstein1@optimum.net

COMP CHEER Erin Lauterhahn erin.laudie@gmail.com

DANCE Nicole Secor nsecor@lakeland.k12.nj.us

BOYS FENCING Brian Brzozowski bbrzozowski@lakeland.k12.nj.us

GIRLS FENCING Brian Brzozowski bbrzozowski@lakeland.k12.nj.us

ICE HOCKEY Nicholas Crouch ncrouch928@aol.com

INDOOR TRACK Daniel Burkert dburkert@lakeland.k12.nj.us

SWIM Patricia Kebrdle pkebrdle@lakeland.k12.nj.us

WRESTLING Joseph Cervino jcervino@lakeland.k12.nj.us



(‘23-’24) LRHS COACHES DIRECTORY

SPRING

Athletic Director: Richard Suchanski - rsuchanski@lakeland.k12.nj.us

Athletic Administrative Assistant: Lynn Lutz - llutz@lakeland.k12.nj.us

Athletic Trainer - Janell Vermeire: jvermeire@lakeland.k12.nj.us

SPORT COACH EMAIL

BASEBALL Ronald Etzkorn retzkorn@lakeland.k12.nj.us

GIRLS FLAG
FOOTBALL

Jared Luciani jluciani@lakeland.k12.nj.us

GOLF Joseph Cervino jcervino@lakeland.k12.nj.us

BOYS LACROSSE Alan Annazone aannazone@gmail.com

GIRLS LACROSSE Erin Murphy emurphy@lakeland.k12.nj.us

SOFTBALL Laura Junta lakelandlancers@gmail.com

BOYS TRACK & FIELD Daniel Burkert dburkert@lakeland.k12.nj.us

GIRLS TRACK &
FIELD

Melissa Walker mwalker@lakeland.k12.njus

BOYS TENNIS Richard Wiley rwiley@lakeland.k12.nj.us

BOYS VOLLEYBALL Brian Phillips bphillips@lakeland.k12.nj.us

UNIFIED TRACK Val Acemyan
Colleen Torre

vacemyan@lakeland.k12.nj.us
ctorre@lakeland.k12.nj.us


